Appendix 1

Cycling, Walking and safer Streets

Projects for Financial year 2007/8

Scheme Location

A811 Lomond Road near
Carrochan Roundabout,
Balloch

Disability access —
Dalmuir and Central
Clydebank

Twenty’s Plenty

Traffic Calming
Haldane
Swallow Road, Faifley

Lomond Drive,
Dumbarton

A812 Renton Road
RARP — review and
upgrading

Interactive Speed
warning Signs :

A813 near Burns Street,
Bonhill

Mountblow Road,
Dalmuir

A8014 Kilbowie Road
near Cleddans Road,
Clydebank

Ward

19

26,7

All

20

14

15,17

22

3,4

Proposal

Introduction of a Puffin
Crossing

Audit of walking routes in
Dalmuir and Central
Clydebank and the addition of
audible signal at traffic signals
Continuation of 20’s plenty to
residential roads within Council
area together with renewal and
upgrading of existing zones
Introduction of road
humps/cushions to reduce
vehicle speeds and improve
pedestrian safety.

Junction design alterations

Review and upgrading of route
accident reduction plan on the
A812.

Continued introduction of

interactive speed warning
signs.
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Cost

£33,000

£43,000

£25,000

£20,000
£3,000

£10,000

£12,000

£6,000
£6,000

£6,000

Total
£164,000
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