Appendix 1

Cycling, Walking and safer Streets

Projects for Financial year 2007/8

Scheme Location	<u>Ward</u>	<u>Proposal</u>	Cost
A811 Lomond Road near Carrochan Roundabout, Balloch	19	Introduction of a Puffin Crossing	£33,000
Disability access – Dalmuir and Central Clydebank	2,6,7	Audit of walking routes in Dalmuir and Central Clydebank and the addition of audible signal at traffic signals	£43,000
Twenty's Plenty	All	Continuation of 20's plenty to residential roads within Council area together with renewal and upgrading of existing zones	£25,000
Traffic Calming	20	Introduction of road	
Haldane Swallow Road, Faifley	8	humps/cushions to reduce vehicle speeds and improve pedestrian safety.	£20,000 £3,000
Lomond Drive, Dumbarton	14	Junction design alterations	£10,000
A812 Renton Road RARP – review and upgrading	15,17	Review and upgrading of route accident reduction plan on the A812.	£12,000
Interactive Speed		Continued introduction of	
warning Signs : A813 near Burns Street, Bonhill	22	interactive speed warning signs.	£6,000
Mountblow Road, Dalmuir	3,4		£6,000
A8014 Kilbowie Road near Cleddans Road, Clydebank	9		£6,000
			Total

Total £164,000